
102
Rashidiya Bus Station - Global Village
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Fridays

Rashidiya Bus Station
Global Village

14.45
15.15

15.45
16.15

16.45
17.15

17.45
18.15

18.45
19.15

19.45
20.15

20.45
21.15

21.45
22.15

22.45
23.15

23.45
00.15

00.45
01.15
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Thursdays

Rashidiya Bus Station
Global Village

14.45
15.15

15.45
16.15

16.45
17.15

17.45
18.15

18.45
19.15

19.45
20.15

20.45
21.15

21.45
22.15

22.45
23.15

23.45
00.15

00.45
01.15
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Saturdays

Rashidiya Bus Station
Global Village

14.45
15.15

15.45
16.15

16.45
17.15

17.45
18.15

18.45
19.15

19.45
20.15

20.45
21.15

21.45
22.15

22.45
23.15

23.45
00.15

00.45
01.15
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Monday to Wednesday

Rashidiya Bus Station
Global Village

14.45
15.15

15.45
16.15

16.45
17.15

17.45
18.15

18.45
19.15

19.45
20.15

20.45
21.15

21.45
22.15

22.45
23.15

23.45
00.15
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Sundays

Rashidiya Bus Station
Global Village

14.45
15.15

15.45
16.15

16.45
17.15

17.45
18.15

18.45
19.15

19.45
20.15

20.45
21.15

21.45
22.15

22.45
23.15

23.45
00.15
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102
Global Village - Rashidiya Bus Station
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Fridays

Global Village
Rashidiya Bus Station

15.30
16.00

16.30
17.00

17.30
18.05

18.30
19.05

19.30
20.04

20.30
21.03

21.30
22.03

22.30
23.03

23.30
00.03

00.30
01.03

01.30
02.03
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Thursdays

Global Village
Rashidiya Bus Station

15.30
16.00

16.30
17.00

17.30
18.05

18.30
19.05

19.30
20.04

20.30
21.03

21.30
22.03

22.30
23.03

23.30
00.03

00.30
01.03

01.30
02.03
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Saturdays

Global Village
Rashidiya Bus Station

15.30
16.00

16.30
17.00

17.30
18.05

18.30
19.05

19.30
20.04

20.30
21.03

21.30
22.03

22.30
23.03

23.30
00.03

00.30
01.03

01.30
02.03
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Monday to Wednesday

Global Village
Rashidiya Bus Station

15.30
16.00

16.30
17.00

17.30
18.05

18.30
19.05

19.30
20.04

20.30
21.03

21.30
22.03

22.30
23.03

23.30
00.03

00.30
01.03
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Sundays

Global Village
Rashidiya Bus Station

15.30
16.00

16.30
17.00

17.30
18.05

18.30
19.05

19.30
20.04

20.30
21.03

21.30
22.03

22.30
23.03

23.30
00.03

00.30
01.03
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